

MAT SUIT No 254 of 2024

Reg. No. 254 of 2024

CNR-WBBK05000-616-2024

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 03 Dtd. 07-11-2024

Today is fixed for SR, AD and appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

SR through registry process is received without service. Hence the petitioner is directed take fresh steps by the petitioner upon the respondent in both ways. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 04-01-2025 for taking fresh steps by the petitioner

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura